NOW HIRING FOR 2024!

Beaverhead County Weed District is accepting applications for Seasonal Weed Crew positions! This position manages noxious weeds through various integrated weed management practices, operates ATV/UTVs, and pulls trailers, all while working in the beautiful Beaverhead County landscapes. Applicant must be 18 years of age by June 3, 2024, hold a valid state-issued Driver's License, and able to carry 25lbs over rough terrain.

Beaverhead County is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

For more information or to apply, visit the Weed District Office, Butte Job Service, or contact Amber Burch, Beaverhead County Weed Coordinator, at 406-683-3790.



Download the Application

